Seznam prihlasenych zavodnikd
5. zavod CP a ZP 2016

05.11. 2016 Liberec

Zeny jednotlivkyné

1 Marie Fialova 1993 A Sokol Kampa
2 Gabriela Hodanové 2001 Cl6 Sokol Kampa
3 EliSka Krausova 1985 A Sokol Kampa
4 Kristyna Kubesova 1999 A TJ) Roznov pod Radhostém
5 Nada Palacka 1986 A TJ) Roznov pod Radhostém
6 Katerina Solanska 1994 A TJ) Roznov pod Radhostém
7 Sarka Vachnikova 2001 A T) Roznov pod Radhostém
8 Aneta Cadova 1998 A T) Sokol Olomouc
9 Iveta Kronerova 1994 A T) Sokol Olomouc
10 Katerina Pecakova 2001 D3 T) Sokol Zizkov |
11 Karolina DolejSové 1998 A Trampoliny Liberec
12 Zita Frydrychovd 1991 A Trampoliny Liberec
13 Adéla Havlova 2001 B Trampoliny Litomérice
Muzi jednotlivci
1 Lukas Majer 1997 A Sokol Kampa
2 David Mazur 1997 A Sokol Kampa
3 Adam Sult 1994 A Sokol Kampa
4 Ales Rastak 2001 D3 TJ Sokol Olomouc
5 Ladislav Riedl 1999 B T) Sokol Olomouc
6 Zbyné&k Barto$ 2000 B T) Sokol Zizkov |
7 Martin Pelc 1992 A T) Sokol Zizkov |
8 Krystof Baumelt 1993 A Trampoliny Liberec
9 Dominik Effenberger 1999 B Trampoliny Liberec
10 Matéj Exner 1991 A Trampoliny Liberec
11 Matéj Sefr 1999 D3 Trampoliny Liberec
12 Ales Kocvara 1996 A Trampoliny Litomérice
Zeny synchronni dvojice
1 Aneta Darjaninova / Gabriela Hodanova 2002 /2001 D3 Sokol Kampa
2 Marie Fialova / Eliska Krausova 1993 /1985 A Sokol Kampa
3 Kristyna Kubedova / Sarka Vachnikova 1999/2001 D3 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
4 Nada Palacka / Katerina Solanska 1986 /1994 A TJ Roznov pod Radhostém
5 Michaela Bendové / Sarka Korbelova 2001 /2002 B Trampoliny Liberec / Sokol Kampa
6 Adéla Havlova / Lucie Jechova 2001 /2001 D3 Trampoliny LitoméFice / Trampoliny Liberec
Muzi synchronni dvojice
1 Zbynék Bartos$ / Ladislav Riedl 2000/ 1999 B T) Sokol Zizkov | / T) Sokol Olomouc
2 Martin Pelc / Adam Sult 1992 /1994 A TJ Sokol Zizkov | / Sokol Kampa
3 Krystof Baumelt / Lukas Majer 1993/ 1997 A Trampoliny Liberec / Sokol Kampa
Zakyné jednotlivkyné
1 Eva Bouskové 2006 D1 Sokol Kampa
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Aneta Darjaninova
Natélie Huslarova
Séarka Korbelova
Agata Anna Krivancova
Zora Loskotova
Katerina Mahovska
Klara Milerova
Katerina Mrézova
Adéla Pretlova
Barbora RysSava
Nela Rehakova
Apolena Svébikova
Alzbéta Tichd
Anna Tyllerovéa
Adéla Zachovalova
Jindriska Parusova
EliSka Veresova
Nikola Giebelova
Katerina Halamickova
Michaela Juri¢kova
Natalie Krhutkova
Tereza Snyrychové
Anna Jirdskova
Jana Kulhanova
Amy White

Anezka Cizkova
Vanesa Honsejkova
Aneta Hrudova
Denisa Hruskova
Eva Janosikova
Lucie Jadnosikova
Sandra Kardskova
Katerina KoSdkova
Anna Stasové
Barbora Svatkova
Anezka Urbanova
Natalie Vaviinova
Gabriela Koci
Anna Kupkové
Magdaléna Trtkova

aci jednotlivci

Oliver Cervinka
Vojtéch Hajdovsky
Georg Hopfgartner
Max Krivanec
Lukas Kubik
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Daniel Martinek
Matou$ Mraz

Matyas Novak
Samsidin Jantu Nyass
David Pilpach
Konstantin Samoylov
Adam Senky¥

Jakub Vodicka

Daniel Hetes

Lukdas Kraus

Jakub Matviak
Tobias Kulveit

Jonds Brodsky

Simon Spilka

Lukds Jecha

Daniel Kolar

Radek Povysil

Adam Michalko
Maté&j Stérba

Martin Trtek

Natdlie Huslarova / Barbora RySavé
Max Krivanec / Lukas Kubik

Agata Anna Krivancova / Adéla Pretlova

Zora Loskotové / Apolena Svéabikova
Klara Milerova / Anna Tyllerova
Katefina Mrazova / Nela Rehéakova
Samsidin Jantu Nyass / David Pilpach
Konstantin Samoylov / Adam Senkyf
AlZzbéta Tichd / Adéla Zachovalova
Daniel Hetes / Jakub Matviak

Nikola Giebelové / Natélie Krhutkova
Tobias Kulveit / Erik Motal

Jonas Brodsky / Simon Spilka

Aneta Hrudovd / Anna Stasova
Denisa Hruskova / Barbora Svatkovéa
Lukas Jecha / Radek Povysil

Sandra Karaskovéa / Anezka Cizkova
Daniel Kolar / Katerina KosSdkova
AneZka Urbanové / Natdlie Vavfinova
Gabriela Ko¢i / Maté&j Stérba

Anna Kupkova / Martin Trtek

www.trampolinescore.com

2002
2005
2005
2004
2002
2002
2003
2005
2006
2004
2007
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003
2003

2003 /2004
2005 / 2007
2003 /2003
2007 / 2006
2002 /2004
2005 /2003
2004 / 2002
2002 /2003
2006 / 2007
2006 / 2007
2002 /2002
2006 / 2005
2004 /2004
2005 /2006
2004 /2004
2004 /2004
2002 /2002
2004 /2003
2003 /2003
2005 /2003
2003 /2003

Strana 3/3

D2
D1

Cl4
C14
C12
D1
D1
D1
D1
C12
C12
D1
D1
D1
C1l4
C1l4
D2

D1
C14
D1

D2

C14
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1

C12
D1
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

TJ AERO Odolena Voda
T) AERO Odolena Voda
T) AERO Odolena Voda
TJ Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L.
T) Sokol Zizkov |

T) Sokol Zizkov |
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Litomérice
Trampoliny Litomérice
Trampoliny Litomérice

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

Sokol Kampa

TJ) AERO Odolena Voda
TJ RoZznov pod Radhostém
T) Sokol Dvlr Kralové n. L.
T) Sokol Zizkov |
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Litomérice
Trampoliny Litomérice

vygenerovano: 20. 04. 2024 12:19



